
 
File No. BECIL/HRMS/EMMC/Advt.2023/351/Corrigendum Dated: 04.08.2023 
 

 

BROADCAST ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS INDIA LIMITED 
(A Government of India Enterprise under Ministry of Information & Broadcasting)  

(A Mini Ratna Company) 

Head Office: 14-B, Ring Road, I.P. Estate, New Delhi-110002, Phone: 011-23378823 
Corporate Office: BECIL Bhawan, C-56/A-17, Sector-62, Noida-201307  

Phone: 0120-4177850 / 4177860  Fax: 0120-4177879  Website: www.becil.com 
 

CORRIGENDUM  FOR  

VACANCY ADVERTISEMENT NO. 351 

With reference to earlier advertisement vide File No. BECIL/HRMS/EMMC/Advt.2023/351 dated: 
24.07.2023, it is hereby informed that the requirement of manpower has been revised and may 
please be read as under:  
 

S. 
No. 

Post /Requirement 
(may get increase or decrease 

as per the requirement) 
Eligibility Criteria 

Monthly 
Remuneration  

1. Monitor  (17) 
 
Odiya  2 
Assamese 1 
Kannada 2 
Telugu  1 
Tamil  3 
Punjabi  1 
Bengali  2 
Malyalam 2 
Marathi  2 
Gujarati  1 

 

1. Graduate in any discipline.  
2. Proficiency in Computer with knowledge of 

Language Concerned  
3. One year experience in the field of Media / News.   
 
Desirable: PG Diploma in Journalism/Bachelor in   
Journalism/ Mass   Communication 
 
Job Responsibilities :  
- Shift Duties  
- Monitoring the broadcast contents of the TV 

channels to check violations of Programme and 
Advertisement related Codes under the relevant 
provision of Cable Television Network 
(Regulations) Act, 1995.  

- Proficiency in English & concerned language.  
- Any other work related to monitoring of contents 

of TV Channels assigned by the office.  

Rs.34,362/- 

Note: Registration fee will be refunded to applicants who applied earlier for post of Sr. Monitor 
and Monitor (English). 
 
Last date for submission of application forms has also been extended till 18.08.2023.  
 

Sd/- 
GM (Project-III) 

  



 
File No. BECIL/HRMS/EMMC/Advt.2023/351 Dated: 24.07.2023 
 

 

BROADCAST ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS INDIA LIMITED 
(A Government of India Enterprise under Ministry of Information & Broadcasting)  

(A Mini Ratna Company) 

Head Office: 14-B, Ring Road, I.P. Estate, New Delhi-110002, Phone: 011-23378823 
Corporate Office: BECIL Bhawan, C-56/A-17, Sector-62, Noida-201307  

Phone: 0120-4177850 / 4177860  Fax: 0120-4177879  Website: www.becil.com 
 

VACANCY ADVERTISEMENT NO. 351 

Applications are invited for recruitment of following manpower purely on contract basis for deployment in 
the office of Electronic Media Monitoring Centre (EMMC), Delhi vide email dated 18.07.2023.  

S. 
No. 

Post /Requirement 
(may get increase or decrease as 

per the requirement) 
Eligibility Criteria 

Monthly 
Remuneration  

1. Senior Monitor  
 
English (01) 
Telugu (01) 

1. PG Diploma in Journalism with Two years’ experience 
in media or news agencies. 

OR 
Retired from DD/ AIR as News Editor / Assistant Director 
(News) in prevised pay scale of Rs.8,000-13,500. 
 
2. Proficiency in Computer with knowledge of Language 

Concerned  

Rs.44,820/- 

2. Monitor   
 
English (02) 

 

4. Graduate in any discipline.  
5. Proficiency in Computer with knowledge of Language 

Concerned  
6. One year experience in the field of Media / News.   
 
Desirable: PG Diploma in Journalism/Bachelor in   
Journalism/ Mass   Communication 
 
Job Responsibilities :  
- Shift Duties  
- Monitoring the broadcast contents of the TV channels 

to check violations of Programme and Advertisement 
related Codes under the relevant provision of Cable 
Television Network (Regulations) Act, 1995.  

- Proficiency in English & concerned language.  
- Any other work related to monitoring of contents of TV 

Channels assigned by the office.  

Rs.34,362/- 

  

1. Selection will be made as per the prescribed norms and requirement of the job. 
2. Preference will be given to local candidates and who are already working in the same/similar department.  
3. No TA/DA will be paid for attending the test/ document verification / personal interaction /  joining the duty 

on selection etc. 
4. Application must be submitted ONLINE only for the above post.  
5. For applying, please visit the BECIL’s website www.becil.com. Go the ‘Careers Section’ and then click 

‘Registration Form (Online)’. Please read the terms and conditions carefully before applying and making online 
payment of fee. The instruction (How to Apply) for filling up the ONLINE Application/ Registration is attached 
for reference. Registration fee once paid will not be refunded under any circumstance. Therefore, candidate/ 
applicant must ensure their eligibility before applying for the post. BECIL will not take responsibility for wrong 
application/ ineligible condition. 

6. Candidates will be informed via email / telephone for their Skill Tests/Interview/Interaction. 
7. Candidates must review their application forms carefully before final submission. BECIL will not accept any 

request for changes to be made in the information submitted by the candidates wrongfully. 

http://www.becil.com/


 
8. Only shortlisted candidates as per above eligibility criteria will be called for skill test / selection process. So 

please mention your complete educational qualification and work experience details in online application 
form. Mere filling the registration form will not confirm your suitability/selection for the post.  

9. Candidates are requested to take printout of their Application Forms after online submission and retain with 
them for future reference.  

10. BECIL will not be responsible for any typographical errors (i.e Email IDs, Mobile Number etc.) in the application 
forms submitted by applicant.   

 
Disclaimer: Terms and conditions given in the advertisement are guidelines only. In case of any ambiguity, decision 
of BECIL will be final and binding on candidates. 
 
In case of any doubt/help please email as below:  
For technical problem faced while applying online  : techquery11@gmail.com 
For queries other than technical : sanyogita@becil.com OR 0120-4177860 
 

 
Last date for submission of application forms is 07.08.2023.  

Sd/- 
GM (Project-III) 

mailto:techquery11@gmail.com
mailto:sanyogita@becil.com

